WUHAN SPARTNAILS CORP., LTD
Spartnails
Wire coil nails
Fit in: BOSTITCH, MAX, SENCO, HITACHI, DUOFAST, PASLODE, MAKITA.
Tel: 0086 27 66012865
Fax: 0086 27 82888165
Add: 252 Huangpu Road Wuhan China
code diameter length Per coil Per carton weight Per pallet
C21W32 2.1mm (0.083) 32mm (1-1/4″) 400pcs 16000pcs 14.90 48 cartons
C21W38 2.1mm (0.083) 38mm (1-1/2″) 400pcs 16000pcs 17.60 42 cartons
C21W45 2.1mm (0.083) 45mm (1-3/4″) 400pcs 16000pcs 20.80 36 cartons
C21W50 2.1mm (0.083) 50mm (2″) 350pcs 14000pcs 20.20 36 cartons
C23W38 2.3mm (0.092) 38mm (1-1/2″) 300pcs 14400pcs 18.98 42 cartons
C23W45 2.3mm (0.092) 45mm (1-3/4″) 300pcs 14400pcs 22.38 36 catrons
C23W50 2.3mm (0.092) 50mm (2″) 300pcs 12600pcs 21.80 36 cartons
C25W45 2.5mm (0.099) 45mm (1-3/4″) 300pcs 9000pcs 16.65 48 cartons
C25W50 2.5mm (0.099) 50mm (2″) 300pcs 9000pcs 18.45 42 cartons
C25W57 2.5mm (0.099) 57mm (2-1/4″) 300pcs 9000pcs 20.95 36 cartons
C25W60 2.5mm (0.099) 60mm (2-3/8″) 300pcs 9000pcs 22.05 36 cartons
C25W65 2.5mm (0.099) 65mm (2-1/2″) 300pcs 7200pcs 19.16 40 cartons
C25W70 2.5mm (0.099) 70mm (2-3/4″) 300pcs 7200pcs 20.60 36 cartons
C29W50 2.87mm (0.113) 50mm (2″) 250pcs 7500pcs 20.20 36 cartons
C29W57 2.87mm (0.113) 57mm (2-1/4″) 250pcs 5000pcs 15.50 48 cartons
C29W60 2.87mm (0.113) 60mm (2-3/8″) 250pcs 5000pcs 16.27 48 cartons
C29W65 2.87mm (0.113) 65mm (2-1/2″) 250pcs 5000pcs 17.58 42 cartons
C29W70 2.87mm (0.113) 70mm (2-3/4″) 250pcs 5000pcs 18.90 42 cartons
C29W75 2.87mm (0.113) 75mm (3″) 250pcs 5000pcs 20.20 36 cartons
C29W83 2.87mm (0.113) 83mm (3-1/4″) 250pcs 5000pcs 22.31 36 cartons
C31W60 3.05mm (0.120) 60mm (2-3/8″) 225pcs 5400pcs 19.73 40 cartons
C31W65 3.05mm (0.120) 65mm (2-1/2″) 225pcs 5400pcs 21.33 36 cartons
C31W70 3.05mm (0.120) 70mm (2-3/4″) 225pcs 5400pcs 22.94 32 cartons
WUHAN SPARTNAILS CORP., LTD
Shank: smooth, screw, half of screw, ring, half of ring.
Finished: bright, vinyl coated, electric galvanized, machine galvanized, hop dip
galvanized, dacromet coated, 304 stainless steel, 316 stainless steel.
smooth   screw   ring                      point types.
code diameter length Per coil Per carton weight Per pallet
C31W75 3.05mm (0.120) 75mm (3″) 225pcs 4500pcs 20.53 36 cartons
C31W83 3.05mm (0.120) 83mm (3-1/4″) 225pcs 4500pcs 22.67 32 cartons
C31W90 3.05mm (0.120) 90mm (3-1/2″) 225pcs 4500pcs 24.54 32 cartons
C33W65 3.33mm (0.131) 65mm (2-1/2″) 200pcs 4000pcs 18.39 42 cartons
C33W75 3.33mm (0.131) 75mm (3″) 200pcs 4000pcs 21.73 36 cartons
C33W83 3.33mm (0.131) 83mm (3-1/4″) 200pcs 4000pcs 23.99 32 cartons
C33W90 3.33mm (0.131) 90mm (3-1/2″) 200pcs 3200pcs 20.88 36 cartons
C33W100 3.33mm (0.131) 100mm (4″) 200pcs 3200pcs 23.15 32 cartons